Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reed McLaughlin - (1104304) - Leighton Buzzard SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

50 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.55

SC Time

28.32

1:06.45

2:37.06

40.28

35.81

Converted
to SC

27.80

Converted
to LC

29.00

1:07.70

2:39.30

41.10

36.40

LC WA
Pts

392

SC WA
Pts

360

307

253

237

235

Date

08/03/15

Date

15/11/14

19/11/14

18/11/14

14/11/14

07/05/16

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Meet

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016
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Venue Licence Level
Luton CC150189 1
Venue License Level
Leighton ER14572 4
Buzzard
Leighton
Buzzard ER14574 4
Leighton
Buzzard ER14573 4
Leighton
Buzzard ER14572 4
Tiddenfoot ER160401 4
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