Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reed McLaughlin - (1104304) - Leighton Buzzard SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.55	27.80	392	08/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	CC150189	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.32	29.00	360	15/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER14572	4
100 Freestyle	1:06.45	1:07.70	307	19/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER14574	4
200 Freestyle	2:37.06	2:39.30	253	18/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER14573	4
50 Breaststroke	40.28	41.10	237	14/11/14	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	ER14572	4
50 Backstroke	35.81	36.40	235	07/05/16	Leighton Buzzard Spills 2016	Tiddenfoot	ER160401	4